
S/N University College District HOI Designation L Phone No.1 No.2

1 NBU Alipurduar College Alipurduar Joydeep Roy Principal 356425504 9434179490 9434179490 alipurduarcollege @ gmail.com

2 NBU Alipurduar Mahila MahavidyalayaAlipurduar Amitabh Roy Principal 03564 251962 03564251962 9734048362 apdgirlscollege @ ymail.com

3 NBU Birpara College Alipurduar Kaustav ChakrabortyPrincipal 03563 266217 918100699714 918100699714 birparacollege@gmail.com

4 NBU Falakata College Alipurduar Hirendra Nath BhattacharjeePrincipal 03563 260307 09434484365 9434484365 falakatacollege@yahoo.co.in

5 NBU Lilabati MahavidyalayaAlipurduar Susanta Kumar RoulPrincipal 03563 243488 917080834124 917080834124 lbmhv2013 @gmail.com

6 NBU Nani Bhattacharya Smarak MahavidyalayaAlipurduar Abhijit Kumar Dey Principal 03566 264085 919775259463 919775259463 nbsmjaigaon@gmail.com

7 NBU Pijush Kanti Mukherjee MahavidyalayaAlipurduar Sankar Prasad Dey Principal 933354737 919831233124 919831233124 pijushmukherjeemahavidyalaya@gmail.com

8 NBU Samuktala Sidhu Kanhu CollegeAlipurduar Asutosh Biswas Principal 03564 21221233 919434881646 919434881646 shamuktala.sk.college@gmail.com

9 NBU Vivekananda CollegeAlipurduar Srijit Das Principal 03564 274705 917479308778 917479308778 icsrijit77@gmail.com

10 NBU University B T And Evening CollegeCoochbehar Dr.Subhash Chanda TIC 03582 222714 9434385957 9434385957

11 NBU Bijanbari College Darjeeling Norkey Wangmu YolmoTIC 0354 2260315 8016762801 bijanbaridegreecollege@yahoo.co.in

12 NBU Birsa Munda CollegeDarjeeling Biren Middha Principal 9434806913 9434806913 birsamundacollege@gmail.com

13 NBU Ghoshpukur CollegeDarjeeling Uma Majhi Principal

14 NBU Kalipada Ghosh Tarai MahavidyalayaDarjeeling Minakshi ChakrabortyPrincipal 0353 2004707 prinkgtm@gmail.com

15 NBU Kurseong College Darjeeling Samir Bal Principal 0354 2344243 kurseongcollege@yahoo.in

16 NBU Mirik Degree CollegeDarjeeling TIC 354249262 mirikcollege056 @ gmail.com

17 NBU Munshi Premchand MahavidyalayaDarjeeling Dr.Arun Kumar Sanfui TIC 0353 2522840 munshipremchand@hotmail.com
18 NBU Nakshalbari CollegeDarjeeling Dr Ranjit Roy TIC 0353 2005231 8967306003 8967306003

19 NBU Siliguri College Darjeeling Suit Ghosh Principal 0353 2436590 9434423671 9434423671 siliguricollege.2014@gmail.com

20 NBU Siliguri College of CommerceDarjeeling Ranjan Sarkar Principal 0353 2432594 919434325823 919434325823 ranjangeo@gmail.com

21 NBU Siliguri Mahila MahavidyalayaDarjeeling Subrata Debnath Principal 0353 2596442 09434327949 9434327949 slg_smm@yahoo.com

22 NBU Sonada Degree CollegeDarjeeling Ragini Thapa TIC 03582 244263 9475085424 9475085424 sonadadegreecollege@gmail.com

23 NBU South Field CollegeDarjeeling Anuradha Rai Principal 0353 2254238 9434053434 9434053434 southfieldcollegedarjeeling@yahoo

24 NBU Surya Sen MahavidyalayaDarjeeling Pranab Kumar MishraPrincipal 0353 2691488 09233463895 9233463895 suryasen98 @ gmail.com

25 NBU Ananda Chandra CollegeJalpaiguri Debasish Das Principal 03561 257324 918116244253 918116244253

26 NBU Ananda Chandra College of CommerceJalpaiguri Siddhartha Sarkar Principal 03561 227447 03561230734 9434319154 accollegeofcommerce@gmail.com

27 NBU Dhupguri Girls CollegeJalpaiguri Bijoy Debnath Principal 03562253201 917001775112 917001775112

28 NBU Jalpaiguri Law CollegeJalpaiguri Abhijit BhattacharjeePrincipal 03561 230905 9434155347 9434155347 jallawcollege@rediffmail.com

29 NBU Maynaguri College Jalpaiguri TIC 03561 234298 maynaguricollege@rediffmail.com

30 NBU Parimal Mitra Smriti MahavidyalayaJalpaiguri Kartik Chandra Dey Principal 03562 255171 919434367173 919434367173 pmsm1985@gmail.com

31 NBU Prasanna Debi Women's CollegeJalpaiguri Samapti Saha Principal 03561 230146 919474569775 919474569775

32 NBU Rajganj College Jalpaiguri Haraprasad Mishra Principal 03561 254356 03561254356 9434755522 rajganjcollege@gmail.com

33 NBU Saheed Kshudiram CollegeJalpaiguri Shayamal Chandra SarkarPrincipal 03564 260419 919832353625 919832353625 saheedkshudiramcollege @ gmail.com

34 NBU Sukanta MahavidyalayaJalpaiguri Nilangshu Sekhar DasPrincipal 03563 250067 03563250067 9474390940 sukanta_principal@rediffmail.com

35 NBU Kalimpong CollegeKalimpong Debi Chetri TIC 03552 255231 9002260608 9002260608 principalkalimpongcollege @ gmail.com

36 NBU Chopra Kamala Paul Smriti MahavidyalayaUttar Dinajpur TIC 03526 263021 ckpsn13@rediffmail.com

37 NBU Islampur College Uttar Dinajpur Biswanath Ghosh TIC 03526 255088 islampurcollege.ud@gmail.com
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